ATHLETIC
SUMMER
CAMP

The Port Jefferson Athletic Department is
excited to offer athletic camps for
elementary and middle school students.
Led by our experienced coaches, teachers,
and upperclassmen, these camps focus
on teaching the fundamentals of each
sport while emphasizing important life
skills like teamwork, sportsmanship, and
having fun!

You can register for the camps by
visiting the Athletic Department
page on our website and clicking on
the Athletic Camp Registration link
or by scanning the QR Code

Camp registration is based on your
child’s grade at the time time the
camp is running (for camps after
June 23 please use your child’s
grade for the 2025-2026 school

year)

Payment for the camps can be made via MYSCHOOLBUCKS on our
website or via check made out to Port Jeff School and sent to:

Athletic Office

Earl L. Vandermeulen High School
350 Old Post Road

Port Jefferson. New York 11777

PORT JEFFERSON

SCHOOL DISTRICT




PORT JEFFERSON ATHLETIC SUMMER CAMPS

Baseball - July 7 - 10 from 9:00 - 10:30 a.m. for grades K-3, 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. for grades 4-8 at the Vandermeulen High School baseball field.
Coach Jesse Rosen: jrosen@partjeffschaols.org

$75

Basketball (Girls and Boys) - Augqust & - 7 from 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. for grades K-8 at Spear Elementary School. Coaches Peet Meehan:
pmeehan@portjeffschools.org and Joe Petre: jpetre@portjeffschoals.org

$150

Cheer - August 18 - 2i from 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. for grades K-8 at Vandermeulen High School. Coach Emily Koplar: ekoplar@portjeffschools.org
$150

Football - August 1 - 14 from 9:00 - 10:30 a.m. for grades K-4, 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. for grades 5-8 at Vandermeulen High School footbal field.
Coach Josh Shields: jshields@portjeffschools.org
$§75

Girls Volleyball - July 21 - 24 from 9:00 - 10:30 a.m. for grades 1-5, 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. for grades -8 at Vandermeulen High School. Coach
Charles Hafner: chafner@portjeffschools.org

$75

Lacrosse {Boys and Girls) - June 30 - July 3 from 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. for grades K-8 al the Yandermeulen High School / Port Jefferson Niddle
School Bowl. Coaches Taylor Forstell: tforstel@partjeffschools.org and Macayla Raupp: mraupp@portjeffschools.org

$150

MultiSport Session 1 - June 30 - July 3 from 12:00 - 1:30 p.m. for grades K-8 at Yandermeulen High School. Coach Macayla Raupp:
mraupp@portjeffschools.org

$75

MultiSport Session 2 - August 4 - 7 from 12:00 - 1:30 p.m. for grades K-8 at Spear £lementary School. Coach Adam Sherrard:
asherrar@portjeffschaols.org

$7

Soccer - Tuesdays from May 20 - June 10 from 3:30 - 5:00 p.m. for grades K-5, 5:00 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. for grades 6-8 at Scraggy Field. Coaches Taylor
Forstell: tforstel@portjeffschools.org and Logan Hoffmann: Ihoffman@partjeffschools.org

$75

Tennis - June 3 - 12 from 3:45 - 5:15 p.m. for grades 3-8 at the Yandermeulen High School tennis courts. Coach Drew Dunleavy:
adunleav@portjeffschools.org

$75

Track - Wednesdays from July 9 - August 13 at 6:00 p.m. for grades K-8 at the Vandermeulen High School track. Coaches Brian Snow:
bsnow@portjeffschools.org and Andrew Cosci: acosci@portjeffschools.org
$15 per session or $75 for the season




